
APPENDIX 4 
 

Multiple Responses from the Same IP Address 
 

IP Address 
Identifier 

 

Total responses 
from this IP 

Address 
 

Number of these 
responses in favour 

of Councillors 
making relevant 

decisions 

Number of these 
responses in favour 
of Officers making 
relevant decisions 

Date / time of first 
response from this 

IP address 

Date / time of last 
response from this 

IP address 

 
IPA001 

 

 
2 

 
2 

 
0 

 
24/10/2022 

11:58 
 

 
24/10/2022 

15:18 

 
IPA002 

 

 
9 

 
9 

 
0 

 
25/10/2022 

08:27 
 

 
25/10/2022 

08:38 

 
IPA003 

 

 
42 

 
42 

 
0 

 
31/10/2022 

17:41 

 
31/10/2022 

19:11 
 

 
IPA004 

 

 
12 

 
12 

 
0 

 
24/10/2022 

20:02 

 
24/10/2022 

20:33 
 

 
IPA005 

 
2 
 

 
2 

 
0 

 
24/10/2022 

21:19 
 

 
24/10/2022 

21:35 

 
IPA006 

 

 
2 

 
0 

 
2 

 
05/11/2022 

13:20 
 

 
05/11/2022 

13:24 

 
IPA007 

 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

 
25/10/2022 

16:46 
 

 
29/10/2022 

14:30 

 
IPA008 

 

 
11 

 
11 

 
0 

 
24/10/2022 

20:47 
 

 
25/10/2022 

09:25 

 


