Multiple Responses from the Same IP Address

IP Address Identifier	Total responses from this IP Address	Number of these responses in favour of Councillors making relevant decisions	Number of these responses in favour of Officers making relevant decisions	Date / time of first response from this IP address	Date / time of last response from this IP address
IPA001	2	2	0	24/10/2022 11:58	24/10/2022 15:18
IPA002	9	9	0	25/10/2022 08:27	25/10/2022 08:38
IPA003	42	42	0	31/10/2022 17:41	31/10/2022 19:11
IPA004	12	12	0	24/10/2022 20:02	24/10/2022 20:33
IPA005	2	2	0	24/10/2022 21:19	24/10/2022 21:35
IPA006	2	0	2	05/11/2022 13:20	05/11/2022 13:24
IPA007	2	1	1	25/10/2022 16:46	29/10/2022 14:30
IPA008	11	11	0	24/10/2022 20:47	25/10/2022 09:25